
 

TALLULAH FALLS SCHOOL 
Middle School ConneXCions 

The Light in the Mountains - Be GREAT! 5-20-18  

 

Day Date Time Opponent/Location Home/ 
Away 

Out  
Time 

Leave 
TFS 

Apx 
Return 
Time  

Result 

Mon  Aug 13 3:00 Practice Starts 3:00-4:30 Mon thru Fri + some Saturdays (See calendar for details!)  

Thur Aug 23 3-6:00 Quadrathlon & Family Cookout 
Please see signupgenius to help 3:15-6     

Fri Aug 24 3-6:00 Bark at the Park (TGSP) GREAT Service 
Parent help/drinks & snacks needed TGSP Bring rake, shovel, wheelbarrow, gloves 

Tue Aug 28 4:15 Athens Academy 
1281 Spartan Ln, Athens, GA 30606 Away 1:50 2:00 7:45  

Tue Sept 4 4:30  Rabun Gap​ (Tri State #1) Away 2:55 3:10 5:45  

Sat Sept 8 10:15 
Eagle Invite​ ​3200m XC coed race 

Lamar Murphy Park, 180 I W Davis Rd, 
Jefferson, GA 30549 

Away   8:00 12:30  

Tue  Sept 11 4:30 Cookies ‘n Quotes XC Festival MS / HS 
@ TFS Gallery Course Home   6:00  

Tue Sept 18 4:30 Highlands ​(Tri State #3) 
 545 Pierson Dr, Highlands, NC 28741 Away 2:30 2:45 6:45  

Tue  Sept 25 
4:30 MS 

5:00 HS G 
5:45 HS B 

Westminster w/ HS 
 1424 West Paces Ferry Road,NW, 

 Atlanta, GA 30327 
Away 1:20 1:30 8:00  

Tue Oct 2 4:30 Tri State XC Championships  
@ TFS Gallery Course Home     

Tue  Oct 9 6-7:15 End of Season XC Family Party at SAC  
Potluck - see signupgenius  

MS 
SAC     

Sat Oct 13 11:30 B 
Noon G 

GA MS State Championships​ (select) 
Bleckley County Elementary School, 470 
Georgia Hwy 26 E, Cochran, GA 31014 

Cochran, 
GA  6:15am 5:15  

 

Scott Neal - Head Coach scott.neal@tallulahfalls.org  706-839-2004 
706-968-9879 cell 

Susan Nichols - Assistant Coach susan.nichols@tallulahfalls.org  706-968-0051 cell 

Tim Corbett - Assistant Coach tim.corbett@tallulahfalls.org  706-410-4888 cell 
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